Zimowe Mistrzostwa MKP BOBRY Debica, 25-26.01.2013

Debica, 25- - 26-1-2013

Konkurencja 25
2013-01-26 - 15:00

Kobiet, 200m motylkowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialzl

1 MLYNARSKA, Marika

2 ZAJAC, Nikoletta

3 KOPACZEK, Joanna

4 KWIATEK, Miriam

5 NIEMIEC, Aleksandra

6 ROZNIEWSKA, Agata

7 WARSZAWSKA, Karolina

Rok ur.

00
01
00
98
97
97
00

Plywak Bochnia
Stalowa Wola
Sokét Kolbuszowa
Gilus Gilowice
Fala Ropczyce
Tarnowskie Goéry
Plywak Bochnia

3:25.00
2:58.30
2:24.47
2:25.35
3:10.00
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